American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026
Printed on 02/15/2026

Bareback Bronc

Rank Name City State Money
1 Brad Gower Bristow OK 202.50
2 (R) Blake Chowning Stroud OK 202.50
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026
Printed on 02/15/2026

Bull Riding
Rank Name City State Money
1 (R) Garrett Webb Wellston OK 1,161.00
2 Dayna Eilert Locust Grove OK 288.00
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Rank

02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

Name

Trenton Eck
Timothy Troyer
(R) Kacin Bass

Printed on 02/15/2026
Saddle Bronc

City

Redfield
Weatherford
Eufaula

State

KS
OK
OK

Money

423.00
405.00
247.50
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026
Printed on 02/15/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

Tie-Down Roping

Name

Clay Brown
Yakima Young

R.J. Straw

Austin Lee Lawrence
Ethan Hill

JC King

Blaze Carter

Dex Dotson

Jarvis Demery
Paden Evans
Marco Thompson
Blake Deckard
Brock Banks
Jeramiah McLaurin

City

Stark City
Pickens
Lenapah
Sperry

S. Coffeyville
Stilwell
Seminole
Tahlequah
Beggs
Princeton
Agra
Eufaula
Bristow
Ralston

State

MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

1,348.20
973.80
874.13
853.20
823.50
814.28
722.25
568.80
481.50
426.60
343.13
318.60
284.40
240.75
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

Name

Cordell Belshe
Alfonso Shipp
Bradley McGee
James Taylor
Hunter Washburn

Printed on 02/15/2026
Steer Wrestling

City

Tecumseh
Muskogee
Muskogee

Tulsa
Jones

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

861.75
756.00
666.00
333.00
146.25
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026
Printed on 02/15/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Brandie Inman
Alona James
Ashley DeLorme
Tiffany Teehee
Sara Borden
Taylor Steinhoff
Stephanie Joyner
Jyme Beth Powell
Jaylie Roper

Cari Titsworth
Kate Kelley
Jessica Beck
Reesa Lierly

City

Nowata
Ada
Stillwater
Claremore
Blanchard
Vinita
Henryetta
Checotah
Oktaha
McAlester
Tahlequah
Pauls Valley
Sapulpa

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

1,437.75
1,161.45
1,094.85
892.12
775.80
713.70
601.65
581.85
560.70
535.27
489.60
387.90
200.25
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

(R)

Name

Corbin Culley
Wheston Jones
Cale McCall
Levi James
Andrew Ward
Blake Hughes
Blake Barnes
Casey Hicks
Casey Hayes
Quinton Johnston
Tyler Hobert
Brody Vaught
Paul Hefner
Jesse Stipes
Jaxson Tucker

Printed on 02/15/2026

Header Team Roping

City

Muse
Nowata
Berryville
Atoka
Edmond
Sulphur
Chelsea
Talala
Americus
Proctor
Alva
Cassville
Bixby
Salina
Carthage

State

OK
OK
AR

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
MO

Money

2,530.00
1,810.00
1,548.00
1,485.55
1,370.00
1,010.00
970.65
837.00
756.00
630.00
558.00
418.50
395.10
270.00
130.50
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

Name

Landen Glenn
Blayne Horne
Tyler Coleman
Pate Collins
Jake Long
Daniel Reed
Case Phillips
Jake Pianalto
Josh Fine
Cody Heflin
Chuck Graham
Jessen James
Logan Allen
Justin Fox
Hoot Williams
Tyrel Taton

Printed on 02/15/2026

Heeler Team Roping

City
McAlester
McAlester
Perry
Howard
Morgin Mill
Ada
Wewoka
Rose
Locust Grove
Pryor
Baker
Moyers
Nowata
Huntsville
McAlester
Woodward

State

OK
OK
OK
KS
TX
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
TN
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK

Money

2,660.50
1,810.00
1,548.00
1,453.50
1,370.00
1,010.00
980.55
837.00
630.00
592.65
522.00
510.00
418.50
395.10
378.00
139.50
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026
Printed on 02/15/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

(R)

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Kylee Bennett
Camryn Fry

Hannah Giger

Emily Long

Brook Banks

Addee Larae Carder
Zaylee Charmasson
Gannyn Johnston
Jimme Beth Hefner
Colbi Freeman
Kelsey Jon McLaurin
Kate Kelley

Charlee Jo Hodge

City

McAlester
Quapaw
Wilburton
Bixby
Bristow
Miami
Bristow
Proctor
Bixby
Carthage
Ralston
Tahlequah
Tulsa

State Money
OK 1,478.25
OK 931.55
OK 913.50
OK 716.85
OK 598.50
OK 585.00
OK 580.50
OK 441.00
OK 426.60
MO 426.60
OK 387.00
OK 234.00
OK 96.75
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Rank
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02/15/2026 @ 17:58:17

Name

Jesse Stipes
Chet Herren
Blake Deckard
Connor McNeil
Frank Pohlmann
Kelton McMillen
Coleman Proctor
Riley O'Rourke
Walker McMahan
Troy Dingman
Jake Clay

Printed on 02/15/2026
Steer Roping

City

Salina
Pawhuska
Eufaula
Pawhuska
Pawhuska
Weatherford, OK
Pryor
Skiatook
Wagoner
Pryor
Sapulpa

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

1,734.84
1,537.92
1,463.22
1,433.70
1,389.24
1,069.20
835.92
735.48
594.00
557.28
163.44
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