

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Bareback Bronc

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Brad Gower	Bristow	OK	202.50
2	(R) Blake Chowning	Stroud	OK	202.50

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Bull Riding

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	(R) Garrett Webb	Wellston	OK	1,161.00
2	Dayna Eilert	Locust Grove	OK	288.00

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Saddle Bronc

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Trenton Eck	Redfield	KS	423.00
2	Timothy Troyer	Weatherford	OK	405.00
3	(R) Kacin Bass	Eufaula	OK	247.50

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Tie-Down Roping

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Clay Brown	Stark City	MO	1,348.20
2	(R) Yakima Young	Pickens	OK	973.80
3	R.J. Straw	Lenapah	OK	874.13
4	Austin Lee Lawrence	Sperry	OK	853.20
5	Ethan Hill	S. Coffeyville	OK	823.50
6	JC King	Stilwell	OK	814.28
7	(R) Blaze Carter	Seminole	OK	722.25
8	Dex Dotson	Tahlequah	OK	568.80
9	Jarvis Demery	Beggs	OK	481.50
10	(R) Paden Evans	Princeton	MO	426.60
11	Marco Thompson	Agra	OK	343.13
12	Blake Deckard	Eufaula	OK	318.60
13	Brock Banks	Bristow	OK	284.40
14	Jeremiah McLaurin	Ralston	OK	240.75

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Steer Wrestling

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Cordell Belshe	Tecumseh	OK	861.75
2	Alfonso Shipp	Muskogee	OK	756.00
3	Bradley McGee	Muskogee	OK	666.00
4	James Taylor	Tulsa	OK	333.00
5	Hunter Washburn	Jones	OK	146.25

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Brandie Inman	Nowata	OK	1,437.75
2	(R) Alona James	Ada	OK	1,161.45
3	Ashley DeLorme	Stillwater	OK	1,094.85
4	Tiffany Teehee	Claremore	OK	892.12
5	Sara Borden	Blanchard	OK	775.80
6	Taylor Steinhoff	Vinita	OK	713.70
7	Stephanie Joyner	Henryetta	OK	601.65
8	Jyme Beth Powell	Checotah	OK	581.85
9	Jaylie Roper	Oktaha	OK	560.70
10	Cari Titsworth	McAlester	OK	535.27
11	Kate Kelley	Tahlequah	OK	489.60
12	Jessica Beck	Pauls Valley	OK	387.90
13	Reesa Lierly	Sapulpa	OK	200.25

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Header Team Roping

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Corbin Culley	Muse	OK	2,530.00
2	Wheston Jones	Nowata	OK	1,810.00
3	Cale McCall	Berryville	AR	1,548.00
4	Levi James	Atoka	OK	1,485.55
5	(R) Andrew Ward	Edmond	OK	1,370.00
6	Blake Hughes	Sulphur	OK	1,010.00
7	Blake Barnes	Chelsea	OK	970.65
8	Casey Hicks	Talala	OK	837.00
9	(R) Casey Hayes	Americus	KS	756.00
10	Quinton Johnston	Proctor	OK	630.00
11	Tyler Hobert	Alva	OK	558.00
12	(R) Brody Vaught	Cassville	MO	418.50
13	Paul Hefner	Bixby	OK	395.10
14	Jesse Stipes	Salina	OK	270.00
15	(R) Jaxson Tucker	Carthage	MO	130.50

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Heeler Team Roping

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Landen Glenn	McAlester	OK	2,660.50
2	Blayne Horne	McAlester	OK	1,810.00
3	Tyler Coleman	Perry	OK	1,548.00
4	Pate Collins	Howard	KS	1,453.50
5	Jake Long	Morgin Mill	TX	1,370.00
6	Daniel Reed	Ada	OK	1,010.00
7	(R) Case Phillips	Wewoka	OK	980.55
8	Jake Pianalto	Rose	OK	837.00
9	(R) Josh Fine	Locust Grove	OK	630.00
10	Cody Heflin	Pryor	OK	592.65
11	(R) Chuck Graham	Baker	TN	522.00
12	(R) Jessen James	Moyers	OK	510.00
13	(R) Logan Allen	Nowata	OK	418.50
14	Justin Fox	Huntsville	AR	395.10
15	Hoot Williams	McAlester	OK	378.00
16	Tyrel Taton	Woodward	OK	139.50

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Cowgirl Breakaway

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Kylee Bennett	McAlester	OK	1,478.25
2	Camryn Fry	Quapaw	OK	931.55
3	Hannah Giger	Wilburton	OK	913.50
4	Emily Long	Bixby	OK	716.85
5	(R) Brook Banks	Bristow	OK	598.50
6	Addee Larae Carder	Miami	OK	585.00
7	Zaylee Charmasson	Bristow	OK	580.50
8	Gannyn Johnston	Proctor	OK	441.00
9	Jimme Beth Hefner	Bixby	OK	426.60
10	Colbi Freeman	Carthage	MO	426.60
11	Kelsey Jon McLaurin	Ralston	OK	387.00
12	Kate Kelley	Tahlequah	OK	234.00
13	(R) Charlee Jo Hodge	Tulsa	OK	96.75

American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2025 through 10/31/2026

Printed on 02/15/2026

Steer Roping

Rank	Name	City	State	Money
1	Jesse Stipes	Salina	OK	1,734.84
2	Chet Herren	Pawhuska	OK	1,537.92
3	Blake Deckard	Eufaula	OK	1,463.22
4	Connor McNeil	Pawhuska	OK	1,433.70
5	Frank Pohlmann	Pawhuska	OK	1,389.24
6	Kelton McMillen	Weatherford, OK	OK	1,069.20
7	Coleman Proctor	Pryor	OK	835.92
8	Riley O'Rourke	Skiatook	OK	735.48
9	Walker McMahan	Wagoner	OK	594.00
10	Troy Dingman	Pryor	OK	557.28
11	Jake Clay	Sapulpa	OK	163.44